),

Ideal Standard

We

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Ideal Standard International NV

name of facturer or rep

ive established in the Community

Corporate Village - Gent Building
Da Vincilaan 2
1935 Zaventem / Belgium

full address

declare below our exclusive responsibility that the following products of sanitary tap ware:

A7007AA
A7008AA
A7009AA
A7010AA
A7011AA
A7012AA
A7013AA
A7015AA
A7016AA
A7020AA
A7021AA
A7022AA
A7023AA
A7024AA
A7025AA
A7027AA
A7029AA
A7030AA

CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM PU/M
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM PU/M CH3
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR BIN KIT2 HORIZ SP/225
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM

CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM CH3

CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM GR PU/M
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM GR PU/M CH3
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM GR

CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM GR CH3
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM HGH/SPT PU/M
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD 5L/MIN PU/M
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD PU/M ND
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM HGH/SPT
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD 5L/MIN

CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM VSL PU/M
CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD SLM VSL

CONNCT AIR BSN MXR BIN KIT2 HORIZ SP/185
CONNCT AIR BID MXR RMTD SLM PU/M
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A7031AA CONNCT AIR BSN PLR TAP CHR CLD/WTR G1/2
A7032AA  CONNCT AIR SHR MXR EXPSD CHROME
A7033AA  CONNCT AIR BSH MXR EXPSD CHR

A7034AA  CONNCT AIR SHR MXR BIN CHR KIT2 EASY-B.
A7035AA  CONNCT AIR BSH MXR BIN CHR KIT2 EASY-B.
A7036AA  CONNCT AIR SHR MXR BIN CHR KIT2/A1300NU
A7037AA  CONNCT AIR BSH MXR B-IN CHR KIT2/A1300NU
A7053AA  CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD GR 5L/MIN PU/M
A7054AA  CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RIM GR PU/M ND
A7055AA  CONNCT AIR BSN MXR RMTD GR 5L/MIN

name, type, model.

to which this declaration refers, conforms to the following regulations or other regulation documents:

EN 817 / 25/05/2008 EN 246 / 16/07/2003 EN 248 / 02/09/2002
EN 1112 / 12/01/2008 EN 1113 / 12/03/2015 EN 1717 / 20/01/2000°
EN 12164 / 14/04/2011 DIN 4109-1 / 01/06/2013 ISO 228 / 01/05/2003

All materials used in contact with drinking water are in accordance with KTW, ACS and WRAS requirements.
All metal components used in contact with drinking water are in accordance to the UBA positive list.
(German law since 2017 April 10t

title andy/or number and date of publication of the regulation andy/or of other regulation documents

i

Brussel, Belgium, 10. Oct 2017 Jiirgen Pohl

Location, Date Plant Manager at IDFAL STANDRAD
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